
Coke

Coke Zero 

Sprite 

Ginger ale 

Tonic

Mont Fleur

Perrier Sparkling 

Perrier Sparkling 

Evian Still

Evian Still

Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Apple

50cl

33cl

75cl

33cl

75cl

Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine,

Maraschino Cherry Juice, 7 Up

A long-time favorite, certain to please!

Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla,
Coconut, Watermelon 

Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Soda

All the taste of the classic Cuban Mojito.

Thailand 

France 

France 

France 

France

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Syrup

A delicious tropical mocktail made with fresh coconut milk

And pineapple juice, sweet and creamy.

250

140

65

150

240

150

240

VIRGIN

SMOOTHIES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED  JUICES 

SMOOTHIES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED  JUICES 

VIRGIN MOJITO

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

VIRGIN COLADA

SODA

WATER

MOCKTAILS 

250

250

VIRGIN MOJITO

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

VIRGIN COLADA

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.



White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curaçao, Orgeat
Original Maitai exotic plantation rums elegantly combined
with citrus juices, Almond and served with fresh juice

350

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MAITAI MAITAI 

Dark Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Brown Sugar
A classic, refreshing combination of Caribbean dark rum, 
Freshly squeezed lemon juice and the tropical flavors of pineapple.

BATIDABATIDA

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Soda Water, Sugar, Fresh Orange
The 19th century classic that is as fresh and in demand as ever. 
Your choice of American whiskey stirred patiently with bitters and ice, 
Before being finished with a zest of orange.

OLD FASHIONEDOLD FASHIONED

Gordon’s gin, Chambord, Fresh Lemon, Sugar
A classic gin and fresh lemon combination, perked up 
by the addition of Plump ripe raspberries and served straight up

CLOVER CLUBCLOVER CLUB

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup
A simple mixture of tequila and citrus lime juice, an elegantly, 
tasty smoothy Tequila drink for the whole world!! 
Choose to rim the glass with salt or sugar As you like!!

MARGARITAMARGARITA

Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Syrup
Nice refreshing well-known classic Cuban cocktail 
with a combination of Rum, Brown sugar and citrus juice. 
Finishing with a touch of mint leaves. Enjoy!!

MOJITOMOJITO

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.



White Rum, Malibu, Lime Juice, Thai Basil, Coconut Milk
A complex balance of white rum, coconut and Thai basil shaken, 
Then served straight up.

350

MODERN COCKTAILS 

THAI COCONUT DAIQUIRITHAI COCONUT DAIQUIRI

Captain Morgan Rum, Pineapple, Lime, Yogurt, Sugar 
Muddled fresh pineapple and lime, churned with rum 
And a dash of creamy yogurt.

PINEAPPLE CRUSHPINEAPPLE CRUSH

Smirnoff vodka, Galangal, Cucumber, Tomato Juice, Tumeric Powder,
 Chili Lovers of tomato juice are sure to get hooked on this flavor-pack. 
The combination of vodka and tomato juice spiced up with a hint of 
All Thai herbs and spices.

SO BLOODY MARY SO BLOODY MARY 

Smirnoff vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Orange Zest
A “Cosmopolitan” look alike with an attractive pink color 
that will make all Women fall in love.

PS. I LOVE YOUPS. I LOVE YOU

Smirnoff vodka, Rose, Lychee Juice
Freshly harvested lychee is shaken with vodka and
Rose in this elegant cocktail. An aperitif for any occasion.

LYCHEE AND ROSE PETALLYCHEE AND ROSE PETAL

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.



Chang

Asahi

Heineken

Singha

Corona

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Chivas Regal 12yrs 

Chivas Regal 18yrs 

Royal Salute 21 yrs 

Chivas Regal 25yrs 

Singleton 12yrs

Glenmorangie 10yrs

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Talisker 10 yrs

Glenkinchie 12 yrs

Glenmorigie Ruban

Glenfarclas 12yrs

Glenfarclas 15yrs

Glenfarclas 25yrs

Bowmore 12yrs

Glenfiddich 12yrs

The Glenlivet 12yrs 

Glenfiddich 18yrs

The Glenlivet 15yrs 

Glenfiddich 21yrs

The Glenlivet 18yrs 

Glenfiddich 30yrs

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Highlands

Highlands

Highlands

Isle of Skye

Lowland

Highlands

Highlands

Highlands

Highlands

Islay

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Thailand

Japan

Holland

Thailand

Mexico

250

250

250

250

300

350

400

1,300

350

650

1,000

1,400

400

400

450

550

600

500

950

1,200

3,000

780

430

430

770

800

1,650

1,400

3,450

 Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

Gentleman Jack 

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jameson Cork

Kentucky 

Tennessee

Tennessee

Tennessee

310 

320 

450

370

320

BEER

SPIRITS
BLENDSBLENDS

SINGLE MALTSINGLE MALT

AMERICAN WHISKEY

IRISH WHISKEY

AMERICAN WHISKEY

IRISH WHISKEY

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.



Ketel One 

Grey Goose

(Pure, le Citron, la Poire) 

Absolut

Belvedere 

Beluga Silver

Beluga Gold

Tanqueray 

Hendrick’s

Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire

Mekhong

Ron Pampero Blanco

Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Pyrat No. 1

Havana Club 3 Aňos 

Havana Club 7 Aňos 

10 Cane

El Jimador 

Don Julio Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Aňejo

Patron XO Café

Patron Citronge Orange 

1800 Tequila

Kah Blanco

Kah Reposado

Aperol

Campari 

Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Lillet

Lillet Blanc

Pernod 

Ricard

Holland

France

Sweden

 Poland 

Russia

Russia

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Jamaica

Thailand 

Venezuela 

Puerto Rico 

Jamaica 

Caribbean 

Cuba 

Cuba 

Trinidad

Cameron Bridge, 

Girvan, Scotland

London, England

London, England

Hampshire, England

300

360

300

370

600

2,200

320

430

280

280

310

200

280

280

260

550

300

320

380

300

550

520

580

650

290

300

400

400

480

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

Italy 

France

France

France

France

Mexico

Mexico 

Mexico

Mexico 

Mexico 

Mexico 

280

280

280

280

280

400

400

280

280

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.

VODKA

GIN

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA

APERITIFAPERITIF



Gabriel Boudier Prune

Gabriel Boudier Kirsch

Tio Pepe

Taylor’s 

Di Gavi

La Fee Parisienne 

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Grand Marnier 

Malibu

Choya Umeshu

Jägermeister

Bol’s Liqueur 

Frangelico 

Midori

Sambuca

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Southern Comfort

Cointreau 

Drambuie 

Dom Benedictine

Cheery Heering

Chambord 

Martell VSOP

Hennessy VSOP 

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO 

Calvados Père Magloire

France

France 

Spain

Portugal

Italy

France

Ireland 

France 

Caribbean 

Japan

Germany 

Holland 

Italy 

Italy

Italy 

Jamaica 

Mexico 

USA 

France 

Scotland 

France 

Denmark 

France

France

France 

France 

France 

France

France

310

410

300

300

300

420

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

290

300

320

320

400

360

400

400

1,000

1,050

280

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.

EAU DE VIE

FORTIFIED 

GRAPP A 

ABSINTHE

LIQUEUR

BRA NDY 

COGNAC

CALVADOS 

EAU DE VIE

FORTIFIED 

GRAPP A 

ABSINTHE

LIQUEUR

BRA NDY 

COGNAC

CALVADOS 



ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Chivas Regal 12yrs

Chivas Regal 18yrs

Singleton 12 yrs 

Glenmorangie 10 yrs

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Glenfiddich 12yrs

Glenfiddich 18yrs 

The Glenlivet 12yrs 

The Glenlivet 15yrs 

The Glenlivet 18yrs

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Gentleman Jack

Absolut

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Beluga Silver

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

El Jimador

Patron XO Café 

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Remy Martin VSOP 

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Highlands

Highlands

Highlands

Highlands 

Speyside

Speyside 

Speyside 

Speyside 

Speyside

Kentucky

Tennessee

Tennessee

Tennessee

Sweden 

Holland 

France 

Poland 

Russia

England 

England 

Scotland

Mexico 

Mexico 

Mexico 

Mexico

France 

France 

France 

France

6,000

8,500

6,000

12,000

6,000

6,500

8,000

8,000

6,500

9,500

6,800

10,000

15,000

3,500

4,500

5,000

5,500

5,000

6,000

6,500

6,500

7,000

4,500

5,000

6,500

3,500

4,500

8,000

8,500

5,500

6,500

18,000

18,000

BLENDSBLENDS

SINGLE MALT

AMERICAN WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

AMERICAN WHISKY

VODKAVODKA

GINGIN

TEQUILATEQUILA

COGNACCOGNAC



ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.

ILLY COFFEE SELECTION

A small cu p of very strong coffee

Double shot of Espresso

Espresso and hot water added

Espresso with steamed milk

Espresso marked with a bit of milk foam.

Espresso with hot milk and milk foam

Ristretto with steamed milk

Espresso with hot milk and caramel syrup

Espresso with milk foam and cocoa syrup

Espresso with vanilla ice-cream

180

ESPRESSOESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCINO

PICCOLO LATTE 

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

CAFFÉ MAROCCHINO

AFFOGATO

COLD ILLY COFFEE SELECTION

MIXO SIGNATURE COFFEE

Hot coffee with Irish whisky, sugar topped with thick cream

IRISH COFFEE

200

250

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCINO

PICCOLO LATTE 

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

CAFFÉ MAROCCHINO

AFFOGATO

IRISH COFFEE



ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.

TEA SELECTIONTEA SELECTION

Hand-pickedand artisanal made in the Dimbula region of Sri Lanka 

which is renowned for strong and full-bodied tea

200BLACK

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Hand-picked and artisanal made in the Ratnapura region of Sri Lanka

Strong and fragrant, infused with bergamot

EARL GREY 

A gentle green tea in fragrant and delicate union natural Jasmine petals. 

The soft mildly sweet and mystical aroma of Jasmine is enthralling in 

its combination with green tea.This natural combination offers a refreshing 

and soothing beverage that is also a delicious palate cleanser

200GREEN

GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE FLOWERS

Japanese style green tea-A mild tea, with delightful tone

and gentle character

SENCHA GREEN TEA

Gentle and relaxing herb enjoyed by Europeans as a tonic for centuries. The daisy-like

Chamomile flower has an uplifting aroma reminiscent of apples

200HERBAL

CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

BLACK

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY 

GREEN

GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE FLOWERS

SENCHA GREEN TEA

HERBAL

CHAMOMILE FLOWERS



ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

ALLOW US TO FUFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OUR AMBASSDORS KNOW

IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, FOOD ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES.

TEA SELECTIONTEA SELECTION

Inspiringly aromatic, with a medium bodied floral note,

the flavor of Rose with a hint of French Vanilla 

combines with Ceylon tea in a perfect embrace.

Elegant and sophisticated, a perfect afternoon or 

after dinner tea with a touch of romance

A bright Ceylon Single region Tea from the Western 

high Elevation region, finely infused with the tart and

woody sweetness of Pomegranate, then beautifully

complemented with soft fruity sweetness of Blueberry 

A bright Western High Grown Ceylon Pekoe in a wonderfully 

aromatic marriage of flavor The medium  bodied 

Ceylon Pekoe is delicious complemented by the complex 

bouquet and fusion of Lychee, Almond and Rose in combination

A fragrant tea with notes of Mango and Strawberry 

combining in fine balance with the high grown 

Ceylon Pekoe Leaf Tea. A refreshing and deliciously 

different composition that combines a bright t, 

medium bodied ceylon Tea with the sweet, fruity notes. 

A harmonious combination that is aromatic and pleasingly different 

A gentle fruity aroma with the softly sweet fragrance 

Yielding and elegant and bright tea with a touch of peach. 

The high grown Ceylon Pekoe from Dilmah tea Gardens 

in the Dimbula Valley produces a medium-bodied tea 

that deliciously complements the soft flavor of peach

200INFUSED TEA200

ROSE WITH FRENCH VANILLA

INFUSED TEA200

ROSE WITH FRENCH VANILLA

BLUEBERRY AND POMEGRANATEBLUEBERRY AND POMEGRANATE

LYCHEE WITH ROSE AND ALMONDLYCHEE WITH ROSE AND ALMOND

MANGO STRAWBERRYMANGO STRAWBERRY

PEACHPEACH


