

VIRGIN

SMOOTHIES	250
Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla,	
Coconut, Watermelon	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES	250
Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Apple	
MOCKTAILS	250
Orange, Pineapple, Guava, Apple	

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Soda All the taste of the classic Cuban Mojito.

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine,

Maraschino Cherry Juice, 7 Up

A long-time favorite, certain to please!

VIRGIN COLADA

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Syrup

A delicious tropical mocktail made with fresh coconut milk

And pineapple juice, sweet and creamy.

SODA	140
Coke	
Coke Zero	
Sprite	
Ginger ale	

WATER

Tonic

Mont Fleur	50cl	Thailand	65
Perrier Sparkling	33ol	France	150
Perrier Sparkling	75cl	France	240
Evian Still	33cl	France	150
Evian Still	75cl	France	240



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MAITAI 350

White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curaçao, Orgeat Original Maitai exotic plantation rums elegantly combined with citrus juices, Almond and served with fresh juice

BATIDA

Dark Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Brown Sugar A classic, refreshing combination of Caribbean dark rum, Freshly squeezed lemon juice and the tropical flavors of pineapple.

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Soda Water, Sugar, Fresh Orange The 19th century classic that is as fresh and in demand as ever. Your choice of American whiskey stirred patiently with bitters and ice, Before being finished with a zest of orange.

CLOVER CLUB

Gordon's gin, Chambord, Fresh Lemon, Sugar A classic gin and fresh lemon combination, perked up by the addition of Plump ripe raspberries and served straight up

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup
A simple mixture of tequila and citrus lime juice, an elegantly, tasty smoothy Tequila drink for the whole world!!
Choose to rim the glass with salt or sugar As you like!!

MOJITO

Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Syrup
Nice refreshing well-known classic Cuban cocktail
with a combination of Rum, Brown sugar and citrus juice.
Finishing with a touch of mint leaves. Enjoy!!



MODERN COCKTAILS

THAI COCONUT DAIQUIRI

350

White Rum, Malibu, Lime Juice, Thai Basil, Coconut Milk A complex balance of white rum, coconut and Thai basil shaken, Then served straight up.

PINEAPPLE CRUSH

Captain Morgan Rum, Pineapple, Lime, Yogurt, Sugar Muddled fresh pineapple and lime, churned with rum And a dash of creamy yogurt.

SO BLOODY MARY

Smirnoff vodka, Galangal, Cucumber, Tomato Juice, Tumeric Powder, Chili Lovers of tomato juice are sure to get hooked on this flavor-pack. The combination of vodka and tomato juice spiced up with a hint of All Thai herbs and spices.

PS.H.OVF YOU

Smirnoff vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Orange Zest A "Cosmopolitan" look alike with an attractive pink color that will make all Women fall in love.

LYCHEE AND ROSE PETAL

Smirnoff vodka, Rose, Lychee Juice Freshly harvested lychee is shaken with vodka and Rose in this elegant cocktail. An aperitif for any occasion.



BEER

Chang	Thailand	250
Asahi	Japan	250
Heineken	Holland	250
Singha	Thailand	250
Corona	Mexico	300

SPIRITS

BLENDS

Johnnie Walker Black Label	Scotland	350
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	Scotland	400
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	Scotland	1,300
Chivas Regal 12yrs	Scotland	350
Chivas Regal 18yrs	Scotland	650
Royal Salute 21 yrs	Scotland	1,000
Chivas Regal 25yrs	Scotland	1,400

SINGLE MALT		
Singleton 12yrs	Highlands	400
Glenmorangie 10yrs	Highlands	400
Glenmorangie Lasanta	Highlands	450
Talisker 10 yrs	Isle of Skye	550
Glenkinchie 12 yrs	Lowland	600
Glenmorigie Ruban	Highlands	500
Glenfarclas 12yrs	Highlands	950
Glenfarclas 15yrs	Highlands	1,200
Glenfarclas 25yrs	Highlands	3,000
Bowmore 12yrs	Islay	780
Glenfiddich 12yrs	Speyside	430
The Glenlivet 12yrs	Speyside	430
Glenfiddich 18yrs	Speyside	770
The Glenlivet 15yrs	Speyside	800
Glenfiddich 21yrs	Speyside	1,650
The Glenlivet 18yrs	Speyside	1,400
Glenfiddich 30yrs	Speyside	3,450

AMERICAN WHISKEY

" B		
Jim Beam	Kentucky	310
Jack Daniel's	,	
Odok Daniers	Tennessee	320
Gentleman Jack		
Gentiemanoack	Tennessee	450
Jack Daniel's Honey	10111100000	.00
Jack Darliers Floriey	Tennessee	370

IRISH WHISKEY

320 Cork Jameson



VODKA		
Ketel One	Holland	300
Grey Goose	France	360
(Pure, le Citron, la Poire)		
Absolut	Sweden	300
Belvedere	Poland	370
Beluga Silver	Russia	600
Beluga Gold	Russia	2,200
GIN		
Tanqueray	Cameron Bridge,	320
Hendrick's	Girvan, Scotland	430
Beefeater	London, England	280
Beefeater 24	London, England	280
Bombay Sapphire	Hampshire, England	310
RUM		
Mekhong	Thailand	200
Ron Pampero Blanco	Venezuela	280
Bacardi	Puerto Rico	280
Captain Morgan	Jamaica	260
Pyrat No.1	Caribbean	550
Havana Club 3 Aňos	Cuba	300
Havana Club 7 Aňos	Cuba	320
10 Cane	Trinidad	380
TEQUILA		
El Jimador	Mexico	300
Don Julio Reposado	Mexico	550
Patron Silver	Mexico	520
Patron Reposado	Jamaica	580
Patron Aňejo	Mexico	650
Patron XO Café	Mexico	290
Patron Citronge Orange	Mexico	300
1800 Tequila	Mexico	400
Kah Blanco	Mexico	400
Kah Reposado	Mexico	480
APERITIF		
Aperol	Italy	280
Campari	Italy	280
Martini Rosso	Italy	280
Martini Bianco	Italy	280
Martini Extra Dry	Italy	280
Lillet	France	400
Lillet Blanc	France	400

France

France

280

280

Pernod

Ricard



EAU DE VIE		
Gabriel Boudier Prune	France	310
Gabriel Boudier Kirsch	France	410
FORTIFIED		
Tio Pepe	Spain	300
Taylor's	Portugal	300
GRAPPA		
Di Gavi	Italy	300
ADOINTHE		
ABSINTHE	-	400
La Fee Parisienne	France	420
LIQUEUR		
Bailey's Irish Cream	Ireland	280
Grand Marnier	France	280
Malibu	Caribbean	280
Choya Umeshu	Japan	280
Jägermeister	Germany	280
Bol's Liqueur	Holland	280
Frangelico	Italy	280
Midori	Italy	280
Sambuca	Italy	280
Tia Maria	Jamaica	280
Kahlua	Mexico	280
Southern Comfort	USA	280
Cointreau	France	290
Drambuie	Scotland	300
Dom Benedictine	France	320
Cheery Heering	Denmark	320
Chambord	France	400
BRANDY		
Martell VSOP	France	360
COGNAC		
Hennessy VSOP	France	400
Remy Martin VSOP	France	400
Hennessy XO	France	1,000
Remy Martin XO	France	1,050
CALVADOS		
	_	

France

Calvados Père Magloire

280



SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

D		ΝI	\neg	C
н	_	N	IJ	$\overline{}$

DELINDO		
Johnnie Walker Black Label	Scotland	6,000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	Scotland	8,500
Chivas Regal 12yrs	Scotland	6,000
Chivas Regal 18yrs	Scotland	12,000
SINGLE MALT		
Singleton 12 yrs	Highlands	6,000
Glenmorangie 10 yrs	Highlands	6,500
Glenmorangie Lasanta	Highlands	8,000
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	Highlands	8,000
Glenfiddich 12yrs	Speyside	6,500
Glenfiddich 18yrs	Speyside	9,500
The Glenlivet 12yrs	Speyside	6,800
The Glenlivet 15yrs	Speyside	10,000
The Glenlivet 18yrs	Speyside	15,000
AMERICAN WHISKY		
Jim Beam	Kentucky	3,500
Jack Daniel's	Tennessee	4,500
Jack Daniel's Honey	Tennessee	5,000
Gentleman Jack	Tennessee	5,500
VODKA		
Absolut	Sweden	5,000
Ketel One	Holland	6,000
Grey Goose	France	6,500
Belvedere	Poland	6,500
Beluga Silver	Russia	7,000
GIN		
Tanqueray	England	4,500
Bombay Sapphire	England	5,000
Hendrick's	Scotland	6,500
TEQUILA		
El Jimador	Mexico	3,500
Patron XO Café	Mexico	4,500
Patron Silver	Mexico	8,000
Patron Reposado	Mexico	8,500
COGNAC		
Remy Martin VSOP	France	5,500
Hennessy VSOP	France	6,500
Hennessy XO	France	18,000
Remy Martin XO	France	18,000



ILLY COFFEE SELECTION

180

ESPRESSO

A small cup of very strong coffee

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

Double shot of Espresso

AMERICANO

Espresso and hot water added

LATTE

Espresso with steamed milk

MACCHIATO

Espresso marked with a bit of milk foam.

CAPPUCINO

Espresso with hot milk and milk foam

PICCOLO LATTE

Ristretto with steamed milk

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Espresso with hot milk and caramel syrup

CAFFÉ MAROCCHINO

Espresso with milk foam and cocoa syrup

AFFOGATO

Espresso with vanilla ice-cream

COLD ILLY COFFEE SELECTION

200

MIXO SIGNATURE COFFEE

250

IRISH COFFEE

Hot coffee with Irish whisky, sugar topped with thick cream



TEA SELECTION

BLACK 200

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Hand-pickedand artisanal made in the Dimbula region of Sri Lanka which is renowned for strong and full-bodied tea

EARL GREY

Hand-picked and artisanal made in the Ratnapura region of Sri Lanka Strong and fragrant, infused with bergamot

GREEN 200

GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE FLOWERS

A gentle green tea in fragrant and delicate union natural Jasmine petals.

The soft mildly sweet and mystical aroma of Jasmine is enthralling in its combination with green tea. This natural combination offers a refreshing and soothing beverage that is also a delicious palate cleanser

SENCHA GREEN TEA

Japanese style green tea-A mild tea, with delightful tone and gentle character

HERBAL 200

CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

Gentle and relaxing herb enjoyed by Europeans as a tonic for centuries. The daisy-like Chamomile flower has an uplifting aroma reminiscent of apples



TEA SELECTION

INFUSED TEA200 200

ROSE WITH FRENCH VANILLA

Inspiringly aromatio, with a medium bodied floral note, the flavor of Rose with a hint of French Vanilla combines with Ceylon tea in a perfect embrace.

Elegant and sophisticated, a perfect afternoon or after dinner tea with a touch of romance

BLUEBERRY AND POMEGRANATE

A bright Ceylon Single region Tea from the Western high Elevation region, finely infused with the tart and woody sweetness of Pomegranate, then beautifully complemented with soft fruity sweetness of Blueberry

LYCHEE WITH ROSE AND ALMOND

A bright Western High Grown Ceylon Pekoe in a wonderfully aromatic marriage of flavor The medium bodied

Ceylon Pekoe is delicious complemented by the complex bouquet and fusion of Lychee, Almond and Rose in combination

MANGO STRAWBERRY

A fragrant tea with notes of Mango and Strawberry combining in fine balance with the high grown

Ceylon Pekoe Leaf Tea. A refreshing and deliciously different composition that combines a bright t, medium bodied ceylon Tea with the sweet, fruity notes.

A harmonious combination that is aromatic and pleasingly different

PEACH

A gentle fruity aroma with the softly sweet fragrance Yielding and elegant and bright tea with a touch of peach. The high grown Ceylon Pekoe from Dilmah tea Gardens in the Dimbula Valley produces a medium-bodied tea that deliciously complements the soft flavor of peach